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ASSOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE
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Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

57

44

43

41

41

39

26

21

11

7

JOAN BENSON SHIELD  - PERCENTAGE
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St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

6.88%

5.89%

5.13%

3.79%

3.27%

3.15%

2.88%

2.57%

2.15%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER
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Brisbane State High School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

30

50

71

93

96

203

223

242

452

563

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS
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Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

29

75

84

139

153

163

223

261

311

327

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 
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St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

53

63

64

110

130

143

200

214

381

506

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS
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Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

56

61

80

104

106

175

187

242

263

348



AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 
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8
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Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

44

58

86

116

119

146

193

255

404

470

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1
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5
6
7
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10

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

57

61

77

119

120

139

146

318

336

490
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS TOP PLACINGS

12 Years & Under

13 Years

14 Years

15 Years

16 Years

17 Years & Over

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Saffron Jenkinson

Taylah Hazell

Willow Head

Zoe McElwaine

Zara Moore

Holly-Maree Matthew

Jemima Moreton

Gwen Watson

Matilda Lee

Gabrielle Schmidt

Erica Moore

Jazelle Carter

Isabelle Harte

Ella Rodwell

Kaya Agnew

Keira Moore

Chloe Fenwicke

Emma-Kate Watt

BSHS

MBC

BSHS

BGGS

BSHS

IGGS

BGGS

BSHS

STM

STP

BSHS

STA

STM

SOM HSE

MBC

BSHS

STM

STA

12:26.0

12:38.2

12:39.3

11:56.1

12:11.8

12:23.6

12:04.2

12:16.8

12:25.4

11:51.1

12:03.8

12:09.2

11:23.5

11:26.1

11:58.4

11:34.0

12:11.3

12:20.3
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