

2021 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS Summary of Results | Saturday, 15 May 2021

ASSOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE

1	Brisbane State High School	57
2	Moreton Bay College	44
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	43
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	41
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	41
6	St Peters Lutheran College	39
7	Somerville House	26
8	St Hilda's School	21
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	11
10	Clayfield College	7

JOAN BENSON SHIELD - PERCENTAGE

1	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	6.88%
2	Moreton Bay College	5.89%
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	5.13%
4	St Peters Lutheran College	3.79%
5	Somerville House	3.27%
6	St Hilda's School	3.15%
7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	2.88%
8	Clayfield College	2.57%
9	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	2.15%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1	Brisbane State High School	30
•	Brisbarie State riigh School	50
2	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	50
3	Moreton Bay College	71
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	93
5	St Peters Lutheran College	96
6	Somerville House	203
7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	223
8	St Hilda's School	242
9	Clayfield College	452
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	563

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	29
2	Brisbane Cirls Grammar School	75
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	84
4	St Peters Lutheran College	139
5	Moreton Bay College	153
6	St Hilda's School	163
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	223
8	Somerville House	261
9	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	311
10	Clayfield College	327

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS

1	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	53
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	63
3	Brisbane State High School	64
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	110
5	Moreton Bay College	130
6	St Peters Lutheran College	143
7	Somerville House	200
8	St Hilda's School	214
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	381
10	Clayfield College	506

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	56
2	Moreton Bay College	61
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	80
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	104
5	St Peters Lutheran College	106
6	Somerville House	175
7	St Hilda's School	187
8	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	242
9	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	263
10	Clayfield College	348



2021 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS Summary of Results | Saturday, 15 May 2021

AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	44
2	Moreton Bay College	58
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	86
4	St Peters Lutheran College	116
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	119
6	Somerville House	146
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	193
8	St Hilda's School	255
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	404
10	Clayfield College	470

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	57
2	Brisbane State High School	61
3	St Peters Lutheran College	77
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	119
5	Moreton Bay College	120
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	139
7	Somerville House	146
8	St Hilda's School	318
9	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	336
10	Clayfield College	490



2021 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS Summary of Results | Saturday, 15 May 2021

12 Years & Under1Saffron JenkinsonBSHS12:26.02Taylah HazellMBC12:38.23Willow HeadBSHS12:39.313 Years1Zoe McElwaineBGGS11:56.12Zara MooreBSHS12:11.83Holly-Maree MatthewICGS12:23.614 Years1Jemima MoretonBGGS12:04.22Gwen WatsonBSHS12:16.815 Years1Cabrielle SchmidtSTM12:25.42Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:03.816 Years1Isabelle HarteSTM11:23.5
3Willow HeadBSHS12:39.313 Years1Zoe McElwaineBGGS11:56.12Zara MooreBSHS12:11.83Holly-Maree MatthewIGGS12:23.614 Years1Jemima MoretonBGGS12:04.22Gwen WatsonBSHS12:16.83Matilda LeeSTM12:25.415 Years1Gabrielle SchmidtSTP11:51.12Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:09.2
I3 YearsIZoe McElwaineBGGSI1:56.12Zara MooreBSHS12:11.83Holly-Maree MatthewICGS12:23.614 YearsIJemima MoretonBGGS12:04.22Gwen WatsonBSHS12:16.83Matilda LeeSTM12:25.44Cabrielle SchmidtSTP15:112Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:09.2
2Zara MooreBSHS12:11.83Holly-Maree MatthewIGCS12:23.614 Years1Jemima MoretonBGCS12:04.22Cwen WatsonBSHS12:16.83Matilda LeeSTM12:25.415 Years1Gabrielle SchmidtSTP11:51.12Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:09.2
3Holly-Maree MatthewIGGS12:23.614 Years1Jemima MoretonBGGS12:04.22Gwen WatsonBSHS12:16.83Matilda LeeSTM12:25.41Gabrielle SchmidtSTP11:51.12Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:09.2
14 Years1Jemima MoretonBCCS12:04.22Gwen WatsonBSHS12:16.83Matilda LeeSTM12:25.415 Years1Gabrielle SchmidtSTP11:51.12Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:09.2
2Gwen WatsonBSHS12:16.83Matilda LeeSTM12:25.41Gabrielle SchmidtSTP11:51.12Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:09.2
3Matilda LeeSTM12:25.415 Years1Gabrielle SchmidtSTP11:51.12Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:09.2
15 Years1Gabrielle SchmidtSTP11:51.12Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:09.2
2Erica MooreBSHS12:03.83Jazelle CarterSTA12:09.2
3 Jazelle Carter STA 12:09.2
16 Years 1 Isabelle Harte STM 11:23.5
2 Ella Rodwell SOM HSE 11:26.1
3 Kaya Agnew MBC 11:58.4
17 Years & Over 1 Keira Moore BSHS 11:34.0
2 Chloe Fenwicke STM 12:11.3
3 Emma-Kate Watt STA 12:20.3